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262
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231
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133
161
155
235
268
213
201
227
229
282
223

9
12
22
23
26
28
64
59

NUM
CODICE

21-02-2009 / MERAN 2000

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

1 Sarntal
STAUDER Carmen
STAUDER Silke
STAUDER Siegfried
THALER Christian
NUSSBAUMER Roland
KOFLER Hannes
NUSSBAUMER Juergen
MAIR Florian
MURR Thomas
INNEREBNER Hannes
VIENNA Michael
STUEFER M./HOFER G.
NUSSBUAMER R./THALER M.
ABFALTERER S./MAIR M.
OBERHOELLER R./OBERHOLLE
STUEFER R.KIENZL E.
AICHNER M./HACKHOFER W.
LOBISER V./LOBISER R.
KIENZL F./LOCHER B.
UNTERHOFER A./KARL A.

2 MERANO / MERAN
POETZ Verena
BRUNNER Klaus
GOEGELE Erwin
GUFLER Thomas
FOLIE Stefan
MAURER Michael
PFOESTL Klaus
GOEGELE Christian
HALLER Werner
PRUENSTER Meinhard
GSTERIN D./KUEN D.
BORDON W./EGGER V.
HOFER P./GASSER D.
STEINER E./THEINER K.
HANIGER M./AUSSERER R.
GEIER M./FEDERSPIEL M.
ROHRER M./MARINONI M.
CURNIS S./HOLZKNECHT S.

3 Sterzing
BETTINI Katia
MAYR Jessica
ZOESSMAYR Ruth
RAVERA Stephanie
BATTAGLIO Antonio
ANDREOLLI Hubert
DALLA TORRE Thomas
MAYR Karl

PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD.

1970
1974
1959
1975
1982
1977
1987
1983
1977
1988
1982

1987
1973
1968
1980
1980
1986
1988
1979
1979
1976

1972
1975
1986
1986
1948
1933
1967
1964

SOCIETA'

Sarntal
Sarntal
Sarntal
Sarntal
Sarntal
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753

677
MERAN
MERAN
MERAN
MERAN
MERAN
MERAN
MERAN
MERAN
MERAN
MERAN
MERAN
MERAN
MERAN
MERAN
MERAN
MERAN
MERAN
MERAN

646

TEMPO TOTALE

48.85
52.55
47.88
41.93
41.36
46.82
44.81
23'02.80
24'45.80
25'14.40
26'06.00
3'01.70
3'11.80
3'14.20
3'25.50
3'33.00
4'01.20
4'08.60
4'15.20
4'23.00

58.03
43.85
56.64
43.31
1'03.04
47.02
55.72
52.76
19'58.20
23'28.30
3'06.80
3'23.60
3'33.50
3'36.00
3'43.10
3'48.60
4'11.10
5'23.80

45.10
47.48
1'00.09
1'05.15
49.03
54.67
51.54
54.68
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36
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29
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80
45
40
26
24
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19 65
22 69
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27
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88
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14 237
20 278
23 256

21-02-2009 / MERAN 2000

N 00Ol

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

HALLER Christian

GRAF Patrick

RAFFL Florian

SCHAITER Manfred

RAFFL Florian

SPARBER C./WEINREICH A.
HOCHKOFLER M./FASSNAUER
GSCHLIESSER S./PILLON D.
PLATTNER A./HALLER M.
RAINER C./SILLER F.

4 Passeier
INSAM Katrin
GRASSL Marlene
GOEGELE Michael
FAUNER Ingo
KOFLER Joachim
ZOESCHG Guenther
AUGSCHELLER Luis
FOLIE Guenther
MARTH Dietmar
SCHWARZ Juergen
PFITSCHER Christine
SPIESS Markus
PFITSCHER Anna
HALBEISEN lIsabella
FALK S./PIXNER G.
PLONER M./OBERPRANTACHER

5 Ulten
PILSER Michaela
BREITENBERGER Oswald
MARSONER Richard
SCHWIENBACHER Mauro
PIRCHER Peter
KARNUTSCH Karin
LOESCH Lydia
SCHWIENBACHER Gabriel
SCHWIENBACHER Thomas
PARIS M./LOESCH M.
GAMPER T./PILSER M.

6 Ueberetsch
MACCHIA Vanessa
GADNER Sabine
SCHULLIAN Hubert
FRANK Roland
STAFFLER Lenz
MARINI Peter
MORANDELL Thomas
ENDRIZZI Elmar
DISSERTORI Stefan
ROMEN Benjamin
PRACKWIESER Petra
MEDERLE Walter

7 Seis
MARMSOLER Franz
KARBON Roland
KARBON Arthur
KRUEGER Christian
GOSTNER Magdalena

8 Ritten
WIELAND Albert
FINK Stefan
ROTTENSTEINER Josef
PRANTNER Gerhard
WINKLER T./OBERRAUCH M.
ROTTENSTEINER K./ALBER S
KERSCHBAUMER M./MESSNER
OBERRAUCH K./PRAMSTALLER

PUNTI

ANNO COM

1976
1973
1981
1982
1981

1981
1988
1951
1962
1976
1968
1971
1972
1979
1982
1989
1980
1985
1978

1976
1960
1974
1975
1979
1988
1982
1985
1987

1980
1977
1955
1967
1963
1964
1970
1975
1969
1987
1982
1973

1960
1976
1975
1983
1983

1951
1959
1957
1974

COD.

SOCIETA'

Sterzing
Sterzing
Sterzing
Sterzing
Sterzing
Sterzing
Sterzing
Sterzing
Sterzing
Sterzing

Passeier
Passeier
Passeier
Passeier
Passeier
Passeier
Passeier
Passeier
Passeier
Passeier
Passeier
Passeier
Passeier
Passeier
Passeier
Passeier

Ulten
Ulten
Ulten
Ulten
Ulten
Ulten
Ulten
Ulten
Ulten
Ulten
Ulten

Ueberetsch
Ueberetsch
Ueberetsch
Ueberetsch
Ueberetsch
Ueberetsch
Ueberetsch
Ueberetsch
Ueberetsch
Ueberetsch
Ueberetsch
Ueberetsch

Seis
Seis
Seis
Seis
Seis

Ritten
Ritten
Ritten
Ritten
Ritten
Ritten
Ritten
Ritten

551

539

472

400

326

TEMPO TOTALE

58.64
1'11.83
45.37
48.65
53.01
3'02.30
3'37.60
4'15.80
4'37.00
4'53.20

51.83
48.79
1'00.22
1'04.63
42.32
45.29
53.32
1'05.74
43.53
59.52
1'11.89
1'02.54
25'11.40
41'51.20
4'23.50
5'19.50

1'52.72
44.64
52.12
55.41
47.78

25'02.60
25'45.00
20'26.00
20'49.40
3'23.00
3'44.90

54.47
55.25
58.69
45.14
47.21
57.54
45.13
48.91
58.96
48.95
1'01.08
55.57

45.50
41.86
44.81
41.67
1'03.36

48.77
49.77
58.30
41.87
3'23.60
3'37.40
3'53.80
4'05.90
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36
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137
158
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102
127
142
139

29
63
116

32
42
34
62
280

253
276

31
35

17
120
221

NUM
CODICE

21-02-2009 / MERAN 2000

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

9 Mals
WEISENHORN Sonja
PATSCHEIDER Anna
KOFLER Peter
SPIESS Toni
PUNTER Norman
MARCONA Gianluca
SPIESS J./JJOOS M.

10 Gaeste
MITTERHOFER Maximilian
MITTERHOFER Guenther
AMBACH Andreas
KLEON Petra

11 Ahrntal
WIDMANN Franz
HOFER Paul Alois
BURKIA Roland
SORARUI Stefano
FORER Roland

12 Bruneck
COSTA Christian
FORER Hanspeter
BURGMANN Armin
AUSSERHOFER Alfred
KLAPFER Armin
PLAICKNER Manfred

13 St.
COMPLOJER Mara
ZINGERLE Stefan
KEHRER Manuel
OBOJES Roland
MISCHI Dolorico

Vigil/Enneberg

14 Schlanders
TSCHOLL Adolf
KOFLER Uwe
GURSCHLER Edmund
STAMPFER Sabine
PEDROSS Simon
TELSER Manuel

15 Groeden
GOLLER Georg
INSAM Ulrich
TROI Georg

16 Zivilschutz
UNTERWEGER Karl
PICHLER Josef
HUBER Gaudenz
UNTERFRAUNER Raimund
GANDER FILLER J./MAIR L.

Gruppe Bri

17 Muehlbach
STEINMANN |./WEISSTEINER
LECHNER R./OBERRAUCH A.

18 Sulden
ZISCHG Oswald
GUTGSELL Herbert

19 Brixen
SIRI Barbara
WEGMANN Reinhold
HEIDENBERGER A./SCHROTT

ANNO COM

1975
1986
1964
1971
1975
1977

1969

1953
1965
1969
1980
1976

1967
1965
1969
1969
1979
1980

1980
1981
1986
1987
1976

1964
1974
1980
1988
1982
1983

1950
1962
1990

1947
1955
1958
1965

1948
1956

1971
1985

COD.

SOCIETA'

Mals
Mals
Mals
Mals
Mals
Mals
Mals

Gaeste
Gaeste
Gaeste
Gaeste

Ahrntal
Ahrntal
Ahrntal
Ahrntal
Ahrntal

Bruneck
Bruneck
Bruneck
Bruneck
Bruneck
Bruneck

St.  Vigil/Enneberg
St.  Vigil/Enneberg
St.  Vigil/Enneberg
St.  Vigil/Enneberg
St.  Vigil/Enneberg

Schlanders
Schlanders
Schlanders
Schlanders
Schlanders
Schlanders

Groeden
Groeden
Groeden

Zivilschutz
Zivilschutz
Zivilschutz
Zivilschutz
Zivilschutz

Muehlbach
Muehlbach

Sulden
Sulden

Brixen
Brixen
Brixen

TEMPO TOTALE

PUNTI
313
42.66 100
45.12 100
50.38 32
52.64 20
55.76 15
1'02.32 36
3'57.90 10
290
42.08 100
46.73 80
48.44 60
32'14.00 50
228
51.35 40
44.53 100
56.13 14
1'10.25 24
21'08.60 50
220
44.72 80
48.58 40
45.44 29
1'39.70 7
46.36 40
52.09 24
211
46.29 50
54.11 60
1'02.95 29
23'03.50 40
24'04.10 32
190
48.75 36
1'26.32 8
50.52 26
1'08.67 60
1'01.74 40
1'16.70 20
134
54.17 60
51.27 29
47.95 45
128
Gruppe Bri 57.99 45
Gruppe Bri 51.37 36
Gruppe Bri 1'06.96 26
Gruppe Bri 58.19 20
Gruppe Bri 4'15.40 1
107
2'58.00 100
4'07.20 7
96
1'05.76 36
46.23 60
88
1'01.59 24
46.58 60
4'09.40 4
DMC /3
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35
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16
37
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13
243
225

24

60
85

94
110

140
135

113
131

36
272
233

NUM
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21-02-2009 / MERAN 2000

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

19 Welschnofen
MAHLKNECHT Alberta
ZANON Uschi

SEEHAUSER H./KAFMANN J.
DEJORI G./OBKIRCHER A.

21 Einsatzzentrale
GRAMM Sarah

22 V. Oberland
PATSCHEIDER Othmar
FLORINETH Michael

23 Innichen
CAPPELLARI Loris
VITOBELLO Pietro

Unteres Eisacktal

MANZONI Alexander
TROCKER Markus

25 LANA
KARNUTSCH Philipp Peter
RIEPER Hannes

26 Naturns
DELUGAN Renzo
KUEN K./PRANTL S.
RIZZI H./PRANTL H.

PUNTI

ANNO COM

1962

1948

1986

1963
1971

1981
1979

1983
1984

1987
1988

1956

COD.

SOCIETA'

Welschnofen
Welschnofen
Welschnofen
Welschnofen

Einsatzzentrale

V. Oberland
V. Oberland

Innichen
Innichen

88

80

76

67

67

Unteres Eisacktal
Unteres Eisacktal

LANA
LANA

Naturns
Naturns
Naturns

62

39

TEMPO TOTALE

45.30
1'06.79
4'08.40
4'44.70

45.58

45.84
47.67

46.32
54.84

55.61
1'10.70

51.98
1'03.84

1'52.16
3'42.40
4'55.80

PUNTI

60
22
6
0

80

24
15
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